You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2023 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd May 2017

EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con | Lab | " | uKiP | Male | Female | 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64| 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOf | Midlands / f i | scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|2023] 795 864 |570(473] 121 ] 194 | 979 ] 1044 | 235 | 864 | 500 |425] 1153 | 870 243 672 435 488 186

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think Britain and France were right or wrong to
take military action against Nazi Germany in 1939?
Right 83 87 84 189 83 8 90 | 90 76 80 77 90 88| 88 76 78 83 82 82 92
Wrong 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 6 2 2 2 0
Don't know 15 12 15 11 15 12 8 8 22 16 20 9 11] 10 21 16 15 16 16 7
Do you think Britain was right or wrong to take military
action against Argentina in the Falklands War in 19827
Right 51 41 67 | 70 39 55 75| 65 39 26 42 64 70| 52 51 40 54 57 51 44
Wrong 18 26 10 8 29 19 8 17 19 24 16 21 151 21 15 25 15 13 17 35
Don't know 31 33 22 | 22 32 26 16 | 18 42 50 42 15 15| 28 34 35 31 30 32 21
Do you think the United States and Britain were right or
wrong to take military action against Iraq in the first Gulf
War in 19917
Right 30 31 32 |37 28 30 3841 20 18 30 35 33| 33 26 23 31 35 30 27
Wrong 35 35 37 | 33 38 41 40| 36 34 28 29 41 441 36 34 41 34 34 32 42
Don't know 35 34 30 |30 34 29 22| 23 45 53 41 24 23| 31 39 35 35 32 38 31
Do you think the United States and Britain were right or
wrong to take military action against Afghanistan in
20017
Right 25 24 28 |31 22 25 32| 33 18 17 26 28 26| 26 25 19 28 28 25 17
Wrong 43 45 44 | 39 47 43 48 | 45 41 46 39 44 48| 45 40 53 39 40 41 59
Don't know 32 31 27 130 30 32 20| 22 41 37 35 28 26| 29 36 28 33 32 35 24
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Do you think the United States and Britain were right or
wrong to take military action against Iraq in 20037
Right 18 15 20 [ 18 17 10 23| 22 14 15 18 20 17| 16 20 14 19 20 19 10
Wrong 55 60 55 | 57 55 67 55| 61 48 52 51 57 60| 59 48 61 52 52 51 71
Don't know 28 26 25 |25 28 22 22| 17 38 33 31 23 24| 25 32 25 30 28 30 19
Do you think the United States and Britain were right or
wrong to take military action against Libya in 2011?
Right 19 17 23 123 18 20 23| 24 14 20 17 21 20| 19 20 16 22 21 20 9
Wrong 44 46 45 |1 43 47 51 50 | 51 38 45 39 47 51| 48 39 53 42 42 42 53
Don't know 36 38 32 134 3 29 27| 25 47 34 44 31 29| 33 41 31 37 38 37 38
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